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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Hope  Disney4098
Tumble Time CA

9.425 9.150 9.4759.125 37.175
1T 4 2 2 1 

1 

Isabe lla  George4017
Cajun Twisters LA

9.375 9.100 9.5509.075 37.100
3 5 3 1 2 

2 

S a rah Phillips4033
CPG LA

9.425 9.225 9.3758.850 36.875
1T 2 5 3 3 

3 

Ella  P icou4032
CPG LA

9.300 9.450 9.2008.725 36.675
4 1 7 4 4 

4 

A li M oses4013
Cajun Pride LA

9.250 8.775 9.1509.425 36.600
5 8 1 6T 5 

5 

Kennedy Varner4063
J ill's LA

9.200 9.175 9.1508.475 36.000
6T 3 8 6T 6 

6 

S ydney Bew sey4095
Tumble Time CA

9.100 8.650 9.1009.000 35.850
8T 9 4 8T 7 

7 

Brooke  Anderson4051
GymU LA

9.200 9.050 9.1758.300 35.725
6T 6 10 5 8 

8 

Anya  Ke lm an4061
Jana 's IN

9.100 8.850 9.1008.150 35.200
8T 7 11 8T 9 

9 

S tephanie  Pe te rson4099
Tumble Time CA

9.000 8.350 8.6258.800 34.775
10 10 6 11 10 

10 

Br i Heste r4097
Tumble Time CA

8.975 6.525 8.8008.400 32.700
11 12 9 10 11 

11 

Livia  W estm ore land4096
Tumble Time CA

8.925 7.200 8.5507.000 31.675
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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